	1
	Hans Olav
	Uldal
	NOR
	7963
	10.95
	0.9
	7.23
	2.4
	13.88
	1.95
	50.47
	14.59
	-0.3
	44.78
	4.50
	63.81
	4.31.77

	2
	Josef
	Karas
	CZE
	7708
	11.07
	0.9
	7.48
	2.1
	13.72
	1.95
	49.99
	15.34
	-0.3
	47.88
	4.60
	49.05
	4.44.96

	3
	Benjamin
	Jensen
	NOR
	7402
	11.39
	1.3
	6.66
	2.4
	13.04
	2.01
	50.80
	14.97
	0.5
	39.42
	4.40
	60.22
	4.44.40

	4
	Tadas
	Volkavicius
	LTU
	7345
	11.23
	1.3
	6.71
	1.0
	14.53
	1.89
	50.12
	16.03
	0.5
	46.36
	3.80
	58.91
	4.35.80

	5
	Adrian
	Rentsch
	SUI
	7276
	11.37
	1.5
	6.96
	3.5
	12.87
	2.04
	51.38
	15.58
	1.4
	38.68
	4.30
	55.36
	4.44.57

	6
	Antonin
	Vacha
	CZE
	7197
	11.30
	1.7
	7.10
	1.2
	12.71
	1.92
	49.98
	15.19
	1.3
	38.28
	4.00
	55.92
	4.50.45

	7
	Simon
	Walter
	SUI
	7089
	11.21
	1.3
	6.61
	0.4
	12.02
	1.95
	49.51
	15.26
	0.5
	38.39
	4.60
	46.09
	4.56.85

	8
	Adam
	Formanek
	CZE
	7040
	11.64
	1.5
	6.76
	1.8
	12.59
	1.86
	51.13
	15.74
	1.4
	36.00
	4.40
	52.95
	4.26.63

	9
	Marcel
	Dobler
	SUI
	6998
	11.38
	0.9
	6.65
	0.5
	13.13
	1.86
	50.04
	15.47
	-0.3
	39.38
	4.20
	46.72
	4.42.98

	10
	Fabian
	Mayrhofer
	AUT
	6986
	11.48
	1.3
	6.70
	2.3
	11.58
	1.83
	50.32
	16.25
	0.5
	36.35
	4.40
	57.57
	4.33.21

	11
	Bjørn Sigurd
	Sommerfeldt
	NOR
	6915
	11.45
	1.7
	6.98
	1.8
	13.18
	1.86
	52.07
	15.86
	1.3
	40.00
	4.20
	50.75
	4.57.10

	12
	Knut Harald
	Sommerfeldt
	NOR
	6870
	11.61
	1.5
	6.63
	2.5
	13.37
	1.80
	54.39
	16.02
	1.4
	43.34
	4.30
	62.17
	5.04.24

	13
	Aleksander
	Puklavec
	CRO
	6802
	11.54
	1.3
	6.76
	3.0
	12.18
	2.04
	52.19
	16.16
	0.5
	37.92
	4.10
	46.86
	4.52.46

	14
	Pavel
	Baar
	CZE
	6657
	10.98
	1.3
	7.26
	2.7
	12.67
	1.92
	49.28
	15.38
	0.5
	38.39
	NH
	54.60
	4.53.61

	15
	David
	Frohlich
	SUI
	6608
	11.20
	1.7
	6.38
	1.3
	12.82
	1.80
	50.22
	15.27
	1.3
	34.02
	4.10
	40.79
	4.57.61

	16
	Alexander
	Razen
	AUT
	6558
	11.39
	0.9
	6.25
	1.2
	11.81
	1.83
	52.04
	16.47
	-0.3
	34.72
	4.20
	53.80
	4.50.93

	17
	Gorazd
	Krivanek
	SLO
	6493
	11.69
	0.9
	6.56
	0.8
	12.22
	1.77
	53.38
	15.57
	-0.3
	36.00
	4.60
	48.20
	5.17.39

	18
	Rainer
	Koloszar
	AUT
	6433
	11.58
	1.5
	6.53
	2.1
	11.12
	1.92
	52.76
	15.55
	1.4
	35.43
	3.60
	43.53
	4.43.41

	19
	Hikmet
	Tugsus
	TUR
	6255
	11.50
	1.7
	6.53
	0.6
	10.85
	1.77
	50.40
	16.36
	1.3
	30.99
	3.40
	46.65
	4.38.44

	20
	Paulius
	Vaitulevicius
	LTU
	6229
	11.77
	0.9
	6.66
	2.0
	10.99
	1.80
	53.52
	16.62
	-0.3
	33.98
	3.50
	48.46
	4.35.34

	21
	Evaldas
	Reinotas
	LTU
	6182
	11.62
	1.7
	6.46
	1.8
	11.78
	1.89
	53.15
	15.90
	1.3
	32.07
	3.50
	39.65
	4.49.01

	22
	Mustafa
	Gunez
	TUR
	6070
	10.88
	0.9
	7.08
	1.6
	9.42
	1.89
	52.38
	15.05
	-0.3
	25.14
	2.80
	36.39
	4.57.67

	23
	Ondrej
	Hort
	SVK
	6046
	disq
	1.3
	6.94
	2.3
	12.85
	1.92
	53.24
	16.18
	-0.5
	38.90
	4.10
	49.37
	4.51.71

	24
	Dmitri
	Kabakov
	ISR
	5989
	12.05
	1.3
	6.63
	1.9
	9.86
	1.80
	53.18
	16.98
	-0.5
	27.12
	4.50
	37.30
	4.45.48

	25
	Matej
	Drcar
	SLO
	5772
	11.86
	1.5
	6.22
	2.2
	9.40
	1.86
	52.65
	18.36
	1.4
	30.13
	3.60
	45.35
	4.45.49

	26
	Darius
	Lunskis
	LTU
	5661
	11.94
	1.5
	5.75
	1.8
	12.95
	1.77
	55.06
	16.33
	1.4
	33.40
	3.60
	40.47
	5.26.43

	27
	Emrah
	Orasan
	TUR
	5422
	11.42
	1.3
	6.39
	1.6
	9.93
	NH
	51.59
	15.74
	-0.5
	29.08
	3.50
	47.20
	5.07.12

	28
	Denis
	Hamler
	SLO
	5242
	11.90
	1.7
	5.94
	1.5
	9.73
	1.74
	52.97
	16.31
	1.3
	24.32
	2.80
	38.29
	5.12.40

	29
	Aleksandar
	Zbulj
	CRO
	4559
	12.50
	1.5
	5.89
	1.7
	10.56
	1.62
	56.33
	dnf
	1.4
	30.63
	3.00
	44.14
	5.00.11

	30
	Daniel
	Bracko
	CRO
	4474
	12.35
	1.7
	5.51
	0.6
	9.55
	1.71
	55.95
	20.72
	1.3
	25.96
	3.20
	33.88
	5.31.14

	
	Tiago
	Marto
	POR
	
	11.15
	1.3
	6.89
	2.0
	12.19
	1.92
	51.44
	14.94
	0.5
	37.47
	
	
	

	
	Claudio
	Gama
	POR
	
	11.27
	1.3
	6.70
	1.1
	11.62
	1.80
	51.66
	16.75
	-0.5
	32.18
	
	
	

	
	Pedro
	Santos
	POR
	
	11.57
	1.5
	6.92
	1.5
	10.50
	NH
	dns
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ruslan
	Hemed
	TUR
	
	11.70
	1.3
	NM
	
	10.61
	1.74
	dns
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Damjan
	Sitar
	SLO
	
	11.26
	1.3
	7.34
	2.3
	11.59
	dns
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	NOR 22280, CZE 21945, SUI 21363, AUT 19977, LTU 19756, TUR 17747, SLO 17507, CRO 15835
	
	
	


